Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki 11 lat

Radlin, 23- - 24-5-2014

Konkurencja 7
2014-05-23 - 14:00

Dziewczat, 4 x 50m zmienny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1
3 KS Unia Racibérz 1
4 KS. Gornik Radlin 2

Seria2z3

1 ks Piatka Chorzéw 1

2 KS. Gornik Radlin 1

3 Mosm Tychy 1

4 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1
5 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 2

Seria3z3

1 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 1

2 Tkkf Szczygtowice 1

3 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1
4 LKS jednosé¢ 32 Przyszowice 1

5 SiKReT Gliwice 1

6 KS"Gornik"Sosnowiec 1

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"
KS Unia Racibérz
KS. Gérnik Radlin

ks Pigtka Chorzéw

KS. G6rnik Radlin

Mosm Tychy

MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

Tkkf Szczygtowice

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
LKS jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
SiKReT Gliwice
KS"Gornik"Soshowiec

3:15.00
3:07.40
3:08.00

2:59.00
2:55.00
2:54.00
2:54.00
2:59.00

2:43.56
2:41.00
2:30.00
2:40.75
2:42.38
2:45.99

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to G.T.S.i K. "SiKReT"
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